Replying To NT Kernel & System - Geeks to Go Forum

1of 1

Connecting wirelessly. Looked for updated drivers on Dell website and here: https:/www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/support/detect.html

but could not find any

Benchmark Test: https:/www.userbenchmark.com/UserRun/35958270

These are all my Intel programs:

j%Dell ControlVault Host Components Installer 64 bit
& Dell Touchpad

57 Dell Unified Wireless Suite

Intel(R) Network Connections Drivers

4 Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology

E’Eﬂ'[ntel@ Control Center

4 Intel® Graphics Driver

4 Intel ® Management Engine Components

4 Intel® USB 3.0/3.1 eXtensible Host Controller Driver

Broadcom Corporation
ALPS ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Dell

Intel

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation

9/29/2018
3/8/2019
10/3/2018
10/3/2018
11/24/2020
4/21/2016
10/31/2019
10/3/2018
10/3/2018

http://www.geekstogo.com/forum/index.php?

14.4 MB

916 KB

1.46 MB
74.2 MB
96.4 MB
18.4 MB

34814
10.2207.101.121
1.00.0000

20.2
14.8.16.1072
1.2.1.1010
10.18.14.5074
11.7.0.1035
5.04.43

11/25/2020, 9:09 PM



