Connecting wirelessly. Looked for updated drivers on Dell website and here: <u>https://www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/support/detect.html</u> but could not find any

Benchmark Test: https://www.userbenchmark.com/UserRun/35958270

These are all my Intel programs:

👘 Dell ControlVault Host Components Installer 64 bit	Broadcom Corporation	9/29/2018	14.4 MB	3.4.8.14
Dell Touchpad	ALPS ELECTRIC CO., LTD.	3/8/2019		10.2207.101.121
Dell Unified Wireless Suite	Dell	10/3/2018		1.00.0000
Intel(R) Network Connections Drivers	Intel	10/3/2018	916 KB	20.2
🔚 Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology	Intel Corporation	11/24/2020		14.8.16.1072
🞼 Intel® Control Center	Intel Corporation	4/21/2016	1.46 MB	1.2.1.1010
🔚 Intel® Graphics Driver	Intel Corporation	10/31/2019	74.2 MB	10.18.14.5074
🔚 Intel® Management Engine Components	Intel Corporation	10/3/2018	96.4 MB	11.7.0.1035
🖼 Intel® USB 3.0/3.1 eXtensible Host Controller Driver	Intel Corporation	10/3/2018	18.4 MB	5.0.4.43